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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Hamburg 13
Schuylkill Valley 31
BOXSCORE

Football

10/10 at 7:00 pm
at Schuylkill Valley

League

1 2 3 4 oT Total
Hamburg 13 0 0 0 0 13
Schuylkill Valley 14 0 7 10 0 31

SCORING SUMMARY

Schuylkill Valley: Brandon Pyle 14-yard run
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Hamburg: Isaac McFadden 1-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 3-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Hamburg: Isaac McFadden 65-yard run
PAT Kick (Aron Moser)

Schuylkill Valley: Brandon Pyle 84-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Schuylkill Valley: Reese Wamsher 28-yard field goal

Schuylkill Valley: Ervin Ortiz 25-yard run
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

TEAM STATS
Hamburg Schuylkill Valley

First downs 14 18



Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - HAMBURG

Name
Isaak Stewart

Isaac McFadden

RUSHING - HAMBURG

Name
Isaak Stewart
Bryce Schmeck

Isaac McFadden

RECEIVING - HAMBURG

Name

Ethan Horvath
Owen Bentz
Bryce Schmeck
Elijah Metzler

Mason Strunk

PLAYER STATS

295
32/129
4.03
17/30
56.67
166
4/45
3/10
36.67

155

249

404

2/1

Comp

13

Rec

PASSING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY

Name

Comp

Att

20
10

Att

Att Pct
8 50
21 61.9

Yds

73
66

Yds
45
25
20
56
20

Pct

404

32/155

4.84
13/19
68.42
249
8/70
1/22
22

129

166

295

1/0

Yds D
44
122

Yds/Att
-5
365
6.6

Yds/Catch
7.5
8.33
20
1n.2
10

Yds TD

INT

TD
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INT
]



Alex Aletras

RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Logan Cammauf

Brandon Pyle

Alex Aletras

Ervin Ortiz

RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Logan Cammauf

Brandon Pyle

Alex Gehret

Anthony Batista

Ethan Ammarell

13

Att

Rec
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19

13
13

68.42

Yds

67
59
25

Yds

145
86
3
13

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

249 2 0
Yds/Att ™D
2.67 0]
515 1
454 0
8.33 1
Yds/Catch D
2 0
48.33 1
14.33 0]
3 1
6.5 0

1 Dodgers avanzan a Serie de Campeonato tras vencer a Filis con error

costoso de Kerkering_ en |a 11°

2 Marcus Hayes: Same old story: Big_hitters fizzle, Rob Thomson gets

bitten as the Phillies’ season dies

3 Dodgers advance to NLCS, beat Phillies 2-1 on Kerkering's 11th-inning

error

4 Joe Starkey: Pirates president says he knows 'what it takes' to win. Is he

kidding?



