Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

# HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Hamburg	13
Schuylkill Valley	31

#### **BOXSCORE**

Football 10/10 at 7:00 pm at Schuylkill Valley League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Hamburg	13	0	0	0	0	13
Schuylkill Valley	14	0	7	10	0	31

### **SCORING SUMMARY**

Schuylkill Valley: Brandon Pyle 14-yard run

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Hamburg: Isaac McFadden 1-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 3-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Hamburg: Isaac McFadden 65-yard run

PAT Kick (Aron Moser)

**Schuylkill Valley:** Brandon Pyle 84-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Schuylkill Valley: Reese Wamsher 28-yard field goal

Schuylkill Valley: Ervin Ortiz 25-yard run

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

**TEAM STATS** 

Hamburg	Schuylkill Valley

First downs 14 18

Total yards	295		404					
Rushes/Yards	32/129		32/155					
Rushing avg	4.03		4.84					
Comp/Atts	17/30				13/19			
Comp pct	56.67				68.42			
Pass yards	166				249			
Penalties/Yds	4/45				8/70			
Punts/Yds	3/110				1/22			
Punting average	36.67				22			
Rushing yds allowed	155				129			
Passing yds allowed	249				166			
Total yds allowed	404				295			
Fumbles/Lost	2/1				1/0			
PLAYER STATS PASSING - HAMBURG								
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Isaak Stewart		4	8	50	44	0	1	
Isaac McFadden		13	21	61.9	122	0	2	
RUSHING - HAMBURG								
Name		Att	Yd	s	Yds/At	:t	TD	
Isaak Stewart		2	-10	)	-5		Ο	
Bryce Schmeck		20	73	5	3.65		0	
Isaac McFadden		10	66	5	6.6		2	
RECEIVING - HAMBURG	ì							
Name		Rec	Yds		Yds/Catch	)	TD	
Ethan Horvath		6	45		7.5		Ο	
Owen Bentz		3	25		8.33		0	
Bryce Schmeck		1	20		20		0	
Elijah Metzler		5	56		11.2		0	
Mason Strunk		2	20		10		0	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - SCHUYLKILL	VALLEY							
Name	Comp	Att	P	ct	Yds	TD	INT	

Alex Aletras	13	19	68.42	249	2	0
RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Logan Cammauf		3	8	2.67		0
Brandon Pyle		13	67	5.15		1
Alex Aletras		13	59	4.54		Ο
Ervin Ortiz		3	25	8.33		1
RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY						
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch		TD
Logan Cammauf		1	2	2		0
Brandon Pyle		3	145	48.33		1
Alex Gehret		6	86	14.33		0
Anthony Batista		1	3	3		1
Ethan Ammarell		2	13	6.5		0

## HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

## HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

## PEOPLE ARE READING

- Dodgers avanzan a Serie de Campeonato tras vencer a Filis con error costoso de Kerkering en la 11ª
- 2 <u>Marcus Hayes: Same old story: Big hitters fizzle, Rob Thomson gets</u> <u>bitten as the Phillies' season dies</u>
- 3 <u>Dodgers advance to NLCS, beat Phillies 2-1 on Kerkering's 11th-inning</u> <u>error</u>
- 4 <u>Joe Starkey: Pirates president says he knows 'what it takes' to win. Is he kidding?</u>